
MID-AMERICA DISTRICTS SCHEDULE 
7:30 BB Meeting 

8:00 Opening Ceremonies 

Round 1: 

• 4th/5th Degree 18-70+
• 1st-3rd Degree 9-14
• 2nd/3rd Degree 30-59
• 1st-3rd Degree 60-70+
• All Special Abilities 17 & under

Round 2: 10:30 

• Teams
o Bantam (~11:00)
o Rookie (~11:30)
o JV (~11:30)

• 1st-3rd Degree 15-17
• Color Belt 12 & under
• 1st Degree 40-49 (11:00)
• Color Belt 40-49
• 1st-3rd Degree 18-29 (11:00)
• All Special Abilities 18+

Round 3: 12:30 

• Teams
o Elite
o Premier
o Legends (~1:00)
o Executive (~1:30)
o Varsity (~1:30)

• All 1st-3rd Degree 8 & under
• All 1st-3rd Degree 18-29
• All 1st Degrees 30-39, 50-59
• All Color 13-39, 50-70+
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• All Color 13-39, 50-70+

BOYS 
GENDER RANK AGE RING TIME 
Boys Spec. Ab 

Color 
12 & u 
13-17 

29 
29 

8:00 
10:30 

Boys Color 8 & u 10 & 11 10:30 
Boys Color 9-10 16 & 17 10:30 
Boys Color 11-12 25 & 26 10:30 
Boys Color 13-14 28 12:30 
Boys Color 15-17 15 12:30 
Boys Spec. Ab 

Black 
12 & u 
13-17 

30 
n/a 

8:00 
n/a 

Boys 1st-3rd 8 & u 2 12:30 
Boys 1st 9-10 5 8:00 
Boys 1st 11-12 6 & 7 8:00 
Boys 1st 13-14 21 8:00 
Boys 1st 15-17 2 10:30 
Boys 2nd-3rd 9-10 4 8:00 
Boys 2nd-3rd 11-12 9 & 10 8:00 
Boys 2nd-3rd 13-14 18 & 19 8:00 
Boys 2nd-3rd 15-17 23 & 24 10:30 

GIRLS 
Girls Spec. Ab 

Color 
12 & u 
13-17 

29 
n/a 

8:00 
n/a 

Girls Color 8 & u 7 & 8 10:30 
Girls Color 9-10 14 & 15 10:30 
Girls Color 11-12 27 10:30 
Girls Color 13-14 4 12:30 
Girls Color 15-17 19 12:30 
Girls Spec. Ab 

Black 
12 & u 
13-17 

30 
30 

8:00 
8:00 

Girls 1st-3rd 8 & u 9 12:30 
Girls 1st 9-10 3 8:00 
Girls 1st 11-12 12 8:00 
Girls 1st 13-14 22 8:00 
Girls 1st 15-17 4 10”30 
Girls 2nd-3rd 9-10 2 8:00 



Girls 2nd-3rd  11-12 13 8:00 
Girls 2nd-3rd  13-14 20 8:00 
Girls 2nd-3rd  15-17 21 & 22 10:30 

 

MEN 
Men  Spec. Ab 

Color 
18-29 
30+ 

n/a 
n/a 

n/a 
n/a 

Men  Color 18-29 12 12:30 
Men  Color 30-39 17 1:00 
Men  Color 40-49 19 10:30 
Men  Color 50-59 1 12:30 
Men  Color 60-69 17 12:30 
Men  Color 70+ n/a n/a 
Men  Spec. Ab 

Black 
18-29 
30+ 

30 
30 

10:30 
10:30 

Men 1st  18-29 28 11:00 
Men 1st  30-39 8 12:30 
Men 1st  40-49 19 10:30 
Men 1st  50-59 29 12:30 
Men 1st-3rd 60-69 24 8:00 
Men 1st-3rd 70+ 26 8:00 
Men 2nd-3rd  18-29 13 11:00 
Men 2nd-3rd  30-39 28 8:00 
Men 2nd-3rd  40-49 25 8:00 
Men 2nd-3rd  50-59 27 8:00 
Men 4th-5th  18-29 15 8:00 
Men 4th-5th  30-39 17 8:00 
Men 4th-5th  40-49 14 8:00 
Men 4th-5th  50-59 8 8:00 
Men 4th-5th  60-69 1 8:00 
Men 4th-5th  70+ n/a n/a 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

WOMEN 
Women Spec. Ab 

Color 
18-29 
30+ 

n/a 
n/a 

n/a 
n/a 

Women Color 18-29 12 12:30 
Women Color 30-39 13 12:30 
Women Color 40-49 20 10:30 
Women Color 50-59 3 12:30 
Women Color 60-69 20 12:30 
Women Color 70+ 20 1:00 
Women Spec. Ab 

Black 
18-29 
30+ 

30 
30 

10:30 
10:30 

Women 1st  18-29 28 10:30 
Women 1st  30-39 11 12:30 
Women 1st  40-49 1 11:00 
Women 1st  50-59 26 1:00 
Women 1st-3rd 60-69 26 8:00 
Women 1st-3rd 70+ n/a n/a 
Women 2nd-3rd  18-29 12 11:00 
Women 2nd-3rd  30-39 27 8:00 
Women 2nd-3rd  40-49 26 8:00 
Women 2nd-3rd  50-59 28 8:00 
Women 4th-5th  18-29 16 8:00 
Women 4th-5th  30-39 17 8:00 
Women 4th-5th  40-49 14 8:00 
Women 4th-5th  50-59 8 8:00 
Women 4th-5th  60-69 1 8:00 
Women 4th-5th  70+ 1 8:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

TEAMS 
TEAMS 1st – 5th  Bantam 5 ~11:00 
TEAMS 1st – 5th  Rookie 6 ~11:30 
TEAMS 1st – 5th  JV 18 ~11:30 
TEAMS 1st – 5th  Varsity 23 ~1:30 
TEAMS 1st – 5th  Elite 22 ~12:30 
TEAMS 1st – 5th  Premier 24 ~12:30 
TEAMS 1st – 5th  Legend 24 ~1:00 
TEAMS 1st – 5th  Executive 24 ~1:30 

 

 




