



MID-AMERICA DISTRICTS SCHEDULE

7:30 BB Meeting

8:00 Opening Ceremonies

Round 1:

- 4th/5th Degree 18-70+
- 1st-3rd Degree 9-14
- 2nd/3rd Degree 30-59
- 1st-3rd Degree 60-70+
- All Special Abilities 17 & under

Round 2: 10:30

- Teams
 - o Bantam (~11:00)
 - o Rookie (~11:30)
 - o JV (~11:30)
- 1st-3rd Degree 15-17
- Color Belt 12 & under
- 1st Degree 40-49 (11:00)
- Color Belt 40-49
- 1st-3rd Degree 18-29 (11:00)
- All Special Abilities 18+

Round 3: 12:30

- Teams
 - o Elite
 - o Premier
 - o Legends (~1:00)
 - Executive (~1:30)
 - Varsity (~1:30)
- All 1st-3rd Degree 8 & under
- All 1st-3rd Degree 18-29
- All 1st Degrees 30-39, 50-59
- All Color 13-39, 50-70+

BOYS

GENDER	RANK	AGE	RING	TIME
Boys	Spec. Ab	12 & u	29	8:00
	Color	13-17	29	10:30
Boys	Color	8 & u	10 & 11	10:30
Boys	Color	9-10	16 & 17	10:30
Boys	Color	11-12	25 & 26	10:30
Boys	Color	13-14	28	12:30
Boys	Color	15-17	15	12:30
Boys	Spec. Ab	12 & u	30	8:00
	Black	13-17	n/a	n/a
Boys	1 st -3 rd	8 & u	2	12:30
Boys	1st	9-10	5	8:00
Boys	1st	11-12	6 & 7	8:00
Boys	1st	13-14	21	8:00
Boys	1st	15-17	2	10:30
Boys	2 nd -3 rd	9-10	4	8:00
Boys	2 nd -3 rd	11-12	9 & 10	8:00
Boys	2 nd -3 rd	13-14	18 & 19	8:00
Boys	2 nd -3 rd	15-17	23 & 24	10:30

GIRLS

Girls	Spec. Ab	12 & u	29	8:00
	Color	13-17	n/a	n/a
Girls	Color	8 & u	7 & 8	10:30
Girls	Color	9-10	14 & 15	10:30
Girls	Color	11-12	27	10:30
Girls	Color	13-14	4	12:30
Girls	Color	15-17	19	12:30
Girls	Spec. Ab	12 & u	30	8:00
	Black	13-17	30	8:00
Girls	1 st -3 rd	8 & u	9	12:30
Girls	1 st	9-10	3	8:00
Girls	1 st	11-12	12	8:00
Girls	1 st	13-14	22	8:00
Girls	1 st	15-17	4	10"30
Girls	2 nd -3 rd	9-10	2	8:00

Girls	2 nd -3 rd	11-12	13	8:00
Girls	2 nd -3 rd	13-14	20	8:00
Girls	2 nd -3 rd	15-17	21 & 22	10:30

MEN

Men	Spec. Ab	18-29	n/a	n/a
	Color	30+	n/a	n/a
Men	Color	18-29	12	12:30
Men	Color	30-39	17	1:00
Men	Color	40-49	19	10:30
Men	Color	50-59	1	12:30
Men	Color	60-69	17	12:30
Men	Color	70+	n/a	n/a
Men	Spec. Ab	18-29	30	10:30
	Black	30+	30	10:30
Men	1 st	18-29	28	11:00
Men	1 st	30-39	8	12:30
Men	1 st	40-49	19	10:30
Men	1 st	50-59	29	12:30
Men	1 ^{st-} 3 rd	60-69	24	8:00
Men	1 ^{st-} 3 rd	70+	26	8:00
Men	2 nd -3 rd	18-29	13	11:00
Men	2 nd -3 rd	30-39	28	8:00
Men	2 nd -3 rd	40-49	25	8:00
Men	2 nd -3 rd	50-59	27	8:00
Men	4 th -5 th	18-29	15	8:00
Men	4 th -5 th	30-39	17	8:00
Men	4 th -5 th	40-49	14	8:00
Men	4 th -5 th	50-59	8	8:00
Men	4 th -5 th	60-69	1	8:00
Men	4 th -5 th	70+	n/a	n/a

WOMEN

Women	Spec. Ab	18-29	n/a	n/a
	Color	30+	n/a	n/a
Women	Color	18-29	12	12:30
Women	Color	30-39	13	12:30
Women	Color	40-49	20	10:30
Women	Color	50-59	3	12:30
Women	Color	60-69	20	12:30
Women	Color	70+	20	1:00
Women	Spec. Ab	18-29	30	10:30
	Black	30+	30	10:30
Women	1 st	18-29	28	10:30
Women	1 st	30-39	11	12:30
Women	1 st	40-49	1	11:00
Women	1 st	50-59	26	1:00
Women	1 ^{st-} 3 rd	60-69	26	8:00
Women	1 ^{st-} 3 rd	70+	n/a	n/a
Women	2 nd -3 rd	18-29	12	11:00
Women	2 nd -3 rd	30-39	27	8:00
Women	2 nd -3 rd	40-49	26	8:00
Women	2 nd -3 rd	50-59	28	8:00
Women	4 th -5 th	18-29	16	8:00
Women	4 th -5 th	30-39	17	8:00
Women	4 th -5 th	40-49	14	8:00
Women	4 th -5 th	50-59	8	8:00
Women	4 th -5 th	60-69	1	8:00
Women	4 th -5 th	70+	1	8:00

TEAMS

TEAMS	1 st – 5 th	Bantam	5	~11:00
TEAMS	1 st – 5 th	Rookie	6	~11:30
TEAMS	1 st – 5 th	JV	18	~11:30
TEAMS	1 st – 5 th	Varsity	23	~1:30
TEAMS	1 st – 5 th	Elite	22	~12:30
TEAMS	1 st – 5 th	Premier	24	~12:30
TEAMS	1 st – 5 th	Legend	24	~1:00
TEAMS	1 st – 5 th	Executive	24	~1:30